
Ice Donna L 
Design by Hind Rabii,  2017

Mounting Table Dimmable Yes (TRIAC, trailing edge) Marking   ip20 F

Environment indoor
Source

Included Weight 6,5kgs

Lampshade Aluminium&Steel led  8w 2700K 710lm
Cord lenght x

Frame  Cord Voltage 220-250V

13
80

670

380

Structure

Black White

Shape 

Black&carbon White&Carbon


